Since 1957



REF. DENOMINATION CANT. REF. DENOMINATION CANT.
104 DISPENSER COLLARS 5,25x10x6.5 6 164 DISPENSER LEVER 2003 il 1
105 SCREW M5x16 DIN7991 2 168 DISPENSER NUT il 1
114 AUTOMATIC SUPPLEMENTARY RING 1 169 CUSTOMIZED PLAGUE DISPENSEFVGIJ;FFEE GRINDER 2
128 SPECIAL NUT M5 SILENCER MODELS 2 170 CUNILL PLAQUE DISPENSER/ COFFEE };SHINDER 2
129 MOTOR N°6 NOBEL ETIOPIA 230V-50HZ 1 177 SCREW M5x20 180 7380 ! S
132 NUT M6 DIN 69238 4 a9 SWITCH 1"_1
134 METAL MOTOR SUPPORT "SILENCER" 1 23 RATCHET SHAFT ’ 1
135 SILENBLOCK 3 1
137 COFFEE EXIT RUBBER 1 1
138 ADJUSTMENT DISK INFERIOR RUBBER 1 1
139 NUT M5 SILENBLOCK DIN 6923.8 3 —
14 DISPENSER BASE PLATE DIRECT INTAKE [SEAL-SAVER) 1
140/B GRINDWHEEL HOUSING @65 "SILENCER'; "HAWAI 02" 1
145/ A SCREW D4,2x45 DIN 7981 2 'y
15 FIX STARPRIECE 1 mmnﬂ%n@m&n COvER- ] \
151 BOTTOM MOVIE GRINDER MICRO sun%um cover ’ _
152 FRONTAL BODY MOVIE 44 Ammmn%r RING 'i J{_ '
153 BACK BODY MOVIE 45 Aum;mc%uus |l k_l
154 ADJUSTMENT DISK [WITHOUT LEVER PAWL] 46 -
155 HOPPER MOVIE 1 47 1
156 HOPPER COVER MOVIE 1 48
157 DOSING PIECE 1 51 CIRCULAR H%BBEH FOOT
158 LATERAL DISPENSER COVE 1 50 ELECTRICC . '
16 UPPER STARPIECE + MEDILM PIECE 1 53 CABLE MET 1
160 DISPENSER 600GR. 2003 1 54/D CONDE - | MQTU:! i
161 ROTATORY PRESS 1 58 UPPERBLL a8 | " 1
162 ROTATORY PRESS FIXATION 1 61 INFERIOR BL/ 65 o ’ " 1
163 FINGER PROTECTION 1 BaC ALLUMINIUM ' 1
68 SCREW M5x8 DIN 7985 - ———t 14
70 SCREW D3,5x6,50IN 7981 3.0
71 NUT FOR BLADESFIXATION
72 WASHER FOR 5 D

Since 1957






